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WESTBROOKE ESTATES - MIXED USE

DRAWING INDEX
SHEET # SHEET TITLE

LU000 COVER SHEET

LU101 FLOOR PLANS

LU110 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

LU200 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

LU201 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

LU202 GARAGE & TRASH ENCLOSURE ELEVATIONS

LU203 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

LU204 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

LU205 GARAGE & TRASH ENCLOSURE ELEVATIONS

LU210 PERSPECTIVE

LU300 MATERIALS BOARD

DESCRIPTION DATE
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LU101

FLOOR PLANS

Project #21-045

SCHEMATIC DESIGN

12.15.21

W
E

S
T

B
R

O
O

K
E

 E
S

T
A

T
E

S
 -

M
IX

E
D

 U
S

E
H

ill
s
b
o
ro

, 
O

re
g
o
n

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"1
LEVEL 1

DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"2
LEVELS 2-3

TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 12155 SF

TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 12155 SF
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DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"1
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
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1/8" = 1'-0"

0

FEETSCALE

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"1
DAVIS RD. ELEVATION - COLOR

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"2
BROOKWOOD AVE. ELEVATION - COLOR

DESCRIPTION DATE

1 Land Use Review 11/01/2021
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1/8" = 1'-0"
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FEETSCALE

DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"1
PARKING ELEVATION - COLOR

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"2
SOUTH ELEVATION - COLOR
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DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"1
GARAGE  - NORTH ELEVATION - COLOR

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"2
GARAGE - SOUTH ELEVATION - COLOR

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"3
GARAGE - WEST ELEVATION - COLOR

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"4
TRASH ENCLOSURE - EAST ELEVATION COLOR

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"5
TRASH ENCLOSURE - NORTH ELEVATION - COLOR

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"6
TRASH ENCLOSURE - SOUTH ELEVATION COLOR

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"7
TRASH ENCLOSURE - WEST ELEVATION COLOR

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"8
GARAGE - EAST ELEVATION - COLOR
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AREA OF GLAZING

PERCENTAGE OF GROUND FLOOR WINDOWS:

LENGTH OF WALL: 65' 5 1/4"
LENGTH OF GLAZING: 41' 0"
62.5% 

AREA OF WALL: 950 SF (65' - 6" X 14' -6") 
AREA OF GLAZING: 412 SF
43.3% < 50%; ADJUSTMENT NEEDED

GLAZING WILL NOT BE TINTED

AREA OF GLAZING

PER SECTION 12.50.840, SECTION
B. ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES; 
FENSTRATION:
MULTIPLE FENSTRATIONS SUCH 
AS GLAZED ROLLED UP GARAGE 
DOORS, STOREFRONT & LARGE
FIXED WINDOWS

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHITECTURAL
FEATURES; BASE:
COMMON BOND QUEEN
BRICK, PAINT

CANTILIVERED PATIOS

PER SECTION 12.50.840 SECTION B
ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES; BAYS:
BAY WINDOWS
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PERCENTAGE OF GROUND FLOOR WINDOWS:

LENGTH OF WALL: 190' 6 1/2"
LENGTH OF GLAZING: 122' 8"
64% 

AREA OF WALL: 2764 SF (190' 6 1/2" x 14' 6")
AREA OF GLAZING: 1052 SF
38% < 50% ADJUSTMENT NEEDED

AREA OF GLAZING CALC
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0
"

WINDOWS AND STOREFRONT 
WILL NOT BE TINTED

PER SECTION 122.50.820, SECTION F AND SECTION 
12.50.840 SECTION B ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES;
ALL ENTRIES SHALL HAVE RECESSED DOORWAY,
TRANSOM WINDOW, 4'0" OVERHANG WITH 
(2) RECESSED CAN LIGHTING, TO BE LIGHTED TO
A MIN LEVEL OF 32.5 LUMENS/ SQUARE METER
AT 8'0 ABOVE FINISHED GRADE

PER SECTION 122.50.820, SECTION F AND SECTION 
12.50.840 SECTION B ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES;
ALL ENTRIES SHALL HAVE RECESSED DOORWAY,
TRANSOM WINDOW, 4'0" OVERHANG WITH 
(2) RECESSED CAN LIGHTING, TO BE LIGHTED TO
A MIN LEVEL OF 32.5 LUMENS/ SQUARE METER
AT 8'0 ABOVE FINISHED GRADE

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHITECTURAL
FEATURES; BASE:
COMMON BOND QUEEN
BRICK, PAINT

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHTIECTURAL FEATURES;
BELT COURSES & ORNAMENTAL MASONRY:
DOUBLE SOLDIER COURSE BELT

PER SECTION 12.50.840 SECTION B
ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES; BAYS:
BAY WINDOWS

TIMBER TRELLIS

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES;
ORNAMENTAL TRIM DETAILS AT RESIDENCES

CANTILIVERED PATIOS
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DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"1
DAVIS RD. ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"2
BROOKWOOD AVE. ELEVATION



LEVEL 1
0"

LEVEL 2
16' - 0"

ROOF
36' - 0"

LEVEL 3
26' - 0"

BO CANOPY
8' - 0"

ASPHALT SHINGLE

FIBER CEMENT BOARD &
BATTEN

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHTIECTURAL
FEATURES; BASE:
COMMON BOND QUEEN
BRICK, PAINT

TIMBER TRELLIS

FIBER CEMENT SIDING

B.O.S.
14' - 6"

PER SECTION 12.50.830 GROUND FLOOR 
WINDOWS,SECTION B, PART 2; GLAZING STANDARDS DO 
NOT APPLY TO THE NON STREET FACING FACADE.

CANTILIVERED PATIOS

LEVEL 1
0"

LEVEL 2
16' - 0"

ROOF
36' - 0"

LEVEL 3
26' - 0"

BO CANOPY
8' - 0"

ASPHALT SHINGLE

FIBER CEMENT BOARD &
BATTEN

TIMBER TRELLIS

FIBER CEMENT SIDING

B.O.S.
14' - 6"

190' - 0"

9' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 8' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 8' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 5' - 0" 5' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 8' - 0" 14' - 0"

2
' 
- 

0
"

WINDOWS AND STOREFRONT 
WILL NOT BE TINTED

PER SECTION 122.50.820, SECTION F AND SECTION 12.50.840 SECTION
B ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES;
ALL ENTRIES SHALL HAVE RECESSED DOORWAY,
TRANSOM WINDOW, 4'0" OVERHANG WITH 
(2) RECESSED CAN LIGHTING, TO BE LIGHTED TO
A MIN LEVEL OF 32.5 LUMENS/ SQUARE METER
AT 8'0 ABOVE FINISHED GRADE

PER SECTION 122.50.820, SECTION F AND SECTION 12.50.840 SECTION
B ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES;
ALL ENTRIES SHALL HAVE RECESSED DOORWAY,
TRANSOM WINDOW, 4'0" OVERHANG WITH 
(2) RECESSED CAN LIGHTING, TO BE LIGHTED TO
A MIN LEVEL OF 32.5 LUMENS/ SQUARE METER
AT 8'0 ABOVE FINISHED GRADE

PER SECTION 12.50.830 GROUND FLOOR 
WINDOWS,SECTION B, PART 2; GLAZING STANDARDS DO 
NOT APPLY TO THE NON STREET FACING FACADE.

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHITECTURAL
FEATURES; BASE:
COMMON BOND QUEEN
BRICK, PAINT

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHTIECTURAL FEATURES;
BELT COURSES & ORNAMENTAL MASONRY:
DOUBLE SOLDIER COURSE BELT

PER SECTION 12.50.840 SECTION B
ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES; BAYS:
BAY WINDOWS

PER SECTION 12.50.840 B. ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES;
ORNAMENTAL TRIM DETAILS AT RESIDENCES

CANTILIVERED PATIOS
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SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"1
SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"2
PARKING ELEVATION



123456

ASPHALT SHINGLE

FIBER CEMENT SIDING

LU205

6

LU205

5

LU2058
LU205 7

15' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"

2
0

' 
- 

0
"

10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"10' - 0"

5' - 10"

91' - 0 5/8" 96' - 8 1/2"

247 SF

TRASH

31

2
6

' 
- 

0
"

10' - 0"

LU205

3

LU205 4

GATE - PROVIDE HOLES
TO SECURE CANE POLES
IN CLOSED AND OPEN 
POSITION. LOCATION TO BE 
VERIFIED IN FIELD.

LU2051

LU205

2

6
' 
- 

0
"

CMU WALL

(2) 10 X 6 GATE

20' - 0"

CMU WALL
CMU WALL CMU WALL
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SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"8
GARAGE  - NORTH ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"5
GARAGE - EAST ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"7
GARAGE - SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"6
GARAGE - WEST ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/8" = 1'-0"9
LEVEL 1 - GARAGE

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"1
TRASH ENCLOSURE - NORTH ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"2
TRASH ENCLOSURE - WEST ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"3
TRASH ENCLOSURE - EAST ELEVATION

SCALE | 1/4" = 1'-0"4
TRASH ENCLOSURE - SOUTH ELEVATION
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CORNER OF BROOKWOOD AVE. & DAVIS RD.

DESCRIPTION DATE

STOREFRONT

VINYL WINDOWS STOREFRONT

ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOFFIBER CEMENT BOARD & BATTEN FIBER CEMENT SIDING

STOREFRONT SIGNAGE
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